Applications
£ Chemicals
£ Blowdown Postfilter
£ Magnetic Tape Coatings
£ Oil/Gas
£ Paints and Inks
£ Wine Prefiltration
HP-MG Series

Request a Quote Today!
Ordering Guide (Example: HP-MG-26100-0.2213-T)
Available End Cap Configurations
Filter Cartridges
Selection Guide
CLICK HERE
#2
   HP   –        MG       –     26            100    –      0.2 213      – T
TYPE MEDIA CARTRIDGE
DIAMETER
CARTRIDGE
LENGTH
MICRON
RATING
END CAP O-RING /
GASKETS
HP =
High Purity
Pleated
MG =
Microglass
26 = 2.67"
(6.78 cm)
 097 = 9-3/4"
 100 = 10"
 200 = 20"
 300 = 30"
 400 = 40"
   0.2 =
   0.45 =
   1 =
   3 =
   10 =
   30 =
0.2
0.45
1.0
3.0
10.0
30.0
     E = EPDM
     B = Buna N
     S = Silicone
     V = Viton
     T = Teflon
All illustrations © Copyright 2014 NeoLogic Solutions. All Rights Reserved.
Fin226222 FlatSpring
Flow vs. Pressure Drop
.00
D
IF
FE
R
EN
TI
AL
 P
R
ES
SU
R
E
.07
.14
.21
.28
0
3.7910
0 2
7.57
4